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LEAGUE #9: SPRING LOW ROLLERS '24
WEEK #3 - 5/21/24

TUESDAY - 7:00 P.M. 80% OF 800 - 3
RESULTS-WEEK 1 OF 5 (7)

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
SEASON

TEAM STANDINGS WON PINS HGS HSS WON
-------------- --- ---- --- --- ---

1. #12-THE BAD NEWS SPARES 44.5 4641 563 1589 66.5
2. # 1-GUTTER ISLAND 35 4587 608 1640 58.5
3. # 2-ABSOLUTE BOWLSHIT 33 4513 564 1505 58
4. # 4-DIRTY NAPKINS 32.5 4485 527 1389 51.5
5. # 8-KNUCKLES DEEP 29 4389 525 1403 51.5
6. #13-BACK ALLEY BOWLERS 28 4510 582 1610 56
7. # 5-BALLBARIONS 27 4618 713 1800 58
8. # 6-HANS BOWLMAN 26 4492 611 1637 55
9. # 3-HERE FOR BEER 26 4429 660 1583 51
10. #14-XXX PLUS ONE EXTRA X 25 4447 569 1579 51
11. #15-GUTTER, HARDLY KNOW ER 22 4425 543 1555 47
12. #16-PICTURE ME ROLLIN' 20 4442 758 1986 52
13. # 9-IRRTABLE BOWLS 20 4424 553 1498 46
14. #11-WHO DO YOU THINK YOU ARE, 17 4432 656 1776 48
15. #10-MAGIC MACHINE 12 4216 519 1477 34
16. # 7-COWBOY GUTTER 11 4245 467 1228 32
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
304 ADAM BRINTON 723 ADAM BRINTON 204.8 ADAM BRINTON
227 JEFF JAMES 583 NICK HALE 193.8 NICK HALE
219 CHAD 557 JEFF JAMES 163.6 JOHN
216 NICK HALE 533 JOHN 163.0 KIRK MILES

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
228 TORKEY GORL 525 TORKEY GORL 172.6 TORKEY GORL
206 CHLOE KORADE 468 CHLOE KORADE 147.6 CHLOE KORADE
184 HEATHER RICHARDS 451 BROOKE DEGAUST 146.3 BRINPIN
184 LINDSAY NICHOLS 439 BRINPIN 141.1 BROOKE DEGAUST

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
895 BALLBARIONS 2456 THE BAD NEWS SPARES
879 HERE FOR BEER 2366 GUTTER ISLAND
869 PICTURE ME ROLLIN' 2346 BALLBARIONS

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

227 JEFF JAMES MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 219 CHAD
580 NICK HALE MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 557 JEFF JAMES
228 TORKEY GORL WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 206 CHLOE KORADE
525 TORKEY GORL WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 468 CHLOE KORADE
713 BALLBARIONS TEAM HIGH GAME SCRATCH 660 PICTURE ME ROLLIN'

1800 BALLBARIONS TEAM HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 1790 PICTURE ME ROLLIN'
+152 JEFF JAMES MEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE +118 MICHEAL
+113 JACKIE WOMEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 67 TATUM

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

BOWLER HGS HSS PINS GMS AVG BOWLER HGS HSS PINS GMS AVG
------ --- --- ---- --- --- ------ --- --- ---- --- ---
ADAM BRINTON 304 723 1229 6 204 ROLLCHELLE 156 384 710 6 118
NICK HALE 216 583 1163 6 193 GLENN GILLIS 134 367 688 6 114
TORKEY GORL 228 525 1036 6 172 CHRIS 140 355 687 6 114
JOHN 210 533 982 6 163 HEATHER RICHARDS 184 360 683 6 113
KIRK MILES 192 489 489 3 163 ANDREA 114 341 341 3 113

NATHAN RAJU 203 510 976 6 162 ELIOT ZUIDHOF 123 339 339 3 113
CHAD 219 511 975 6 162 PAULA SHYBA 118 338 338 3 112
JORDAN RATTAI 190 519 974 6 162 JIAN PARK 132 338 675 6 112
JEFF JAMES 227 557 964 6 160 SHAUNA MCCALLUM 136 356 664 6 110
STRIKE MIKE 202 478 914 6 152 DANIELLE 143 369 655 6 109
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BOWLER HGS HSS PINS GMS AVG BOWLER HGS HSS PINS GMS AVG
------ --- --- ---- --- --- ------ --- --- ---- --- ---
LANCE 180 451 451 3 150 ALEX 124 371 654 6 109
CHLOE KORADE 206 468 886 6 147 JACKIE 142 383 653 6 108
DANIEL MCRAE 194 474 882 6 147 COLE 118 324 632 6 105
JOHN MACDONALD 177 446 882 6 147 JENNIE MCCURDY 114 315 315 3 105
BRINPIN 159 439 439 3 146 MICHELLE 116 309 309 3 103

MICHEAL 209 493 870 6 145 KARIN 119 309 614 6 102
BROOKE DEGAUST 160 451 847 6 141 MARISA 126 305 305 3 101
RUSSELL GOULET 175 421 421 3 140 HAYLE DAMBROWSKY 120 305 305 3 101
KAT ANNICH 159 420 420 3 140 TRISH 117 301 301 3 100
COLTON 171 437 838 6 139 EMILY PARR 127 327 593 6 98

LINDSAY NICHOLS 184 421 834 6 139 AVIE TESSIER 122 294 294 3 98
CEDES 168 429 832 6 138 ELI RITZ 111 290 290 3 96
GUY 182 474 829 6 138 LORI 131 281 560 6 93
DAWSON SESINK BOTT 186 483 827 6 137 KAREN HUTA 121 305 559 6 93
SYDNEE SHUCHUK 173 421 820 6 136 RUTH SESINK BOTT 113 277 277 3 92

CODY 201 407 407 3 135 REBECCA WAY 121 273 273 3 91
PORTER 165 406 406 3 135 ERICA VAN KUPPERVELD 109 288 541 6 90
MIKE 157 399 399 3 133 HANNAH 112 275 536 6 89
JASON 178 408 792 6 132 CHRISTINE VON BIEKER 102 262 262 3 87
DAVE VON BIEKER 190 427 789 6 131 CORTLAND 105 254 254 3 84

L'ROLL 161 399 781 6 130 BOWLASKI 102 244 244 3 81
GUTTER-GUY 141 388 771 6 128 HEATHER RITZ 91 238 238 3 79
JOSH 140 408 770 6 128 ELISE MACKINNON 0 0 0 0 0
BRANDON SMITH 137 386 767 6 127 MIRANDA K 0 0 0 0 0
CASEY 166 393 757 6 126 RICKY K 0 0 0 0 0

TATUM 163 412 757 6 126 JEREMY 0 0 0 0 0
BRIAN 146 377 377 3 125 JOEY 0 0 0 0 0
BOWLMAN 138 397 738 6 123 JESSE SILKIE 0 0 0 0 0
CHRIS BRUCE WILLIS 162 416 737 6 122 CATLYN LIFFORD 0 0 0 0 0
STEVE 172 394 733 6 122 RHIANNON DUVAL 0 0 0 0 0

KASHA JOHNSON 142 369 730 6 121 SARAH DROHAN 0 0 0 0 0
LAURA EWATSKI 144 378 724 6 120
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- ---
ALEX 123 124 124 371 654 6 109 124 371
ANDREA (102) (102) (102) 306 341 3 113 114 341
KAT ANNICH (126) (126) (126) 378 420 3 140 159 420
CHRISTINE VON BIE 74 86 102 262 262 3 87 102 262
DAVE VON BIEKER 124 103 135 362 789 6 131 190 427

RUTH SESINK BOTT ... ... ... ... 277 3 92 113 277
DAWSON SESINK BOT 94 107 143 344 827 6 137 186 483
BOWLASKI ( 73) ( 73) ( 73) 219 244 3 81 102 244
BOWLMAN 127 132 138 397 738 6 123 138 397
BRIAN 95 146 136 377 377 3 125 146 377

BRINPIN ... ... ... ... 439 3 146 159 439
ADAM BRINTON 174 166 166 506 1229 6 204 304 723
CASEY 166 111 87 364 757 6 126 166 393
CEDES 168 144 117 429 832 6 138 168 429
CHAD 183 219 109 511 975 6 162 219 511

CHRIS 129 100 103 332 687 6 114 140 355
CODY ... ... ... ... 407 3 135 201 407
COLE 114 92 118 324 632 6 105 118 324
COLTON 147 167 123 437 838 6 139 171 437
CORTLAND 64 105 85 254 254 3 84 105 254

HAYLE DAMBROWSKY ... ... ... ... 305 3 101 120 305
DANIELLE 106 93 87 286 655 6 109 143 369
BROOKE DEGAUST 154 108 134 396 847 6 141 160 451
SARAH DROHAN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0
RHIANNON DUVAL ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0

LAURA EWATSKI 129 129 120 378 724 6 120 144 378
GLENN GILLIS 128 134 105 367 688 6 114 134 367
TORKEY GORL 121 228 176 525 1036 6 172 228 525
RUSSELL GOULET 138 175 108 421 421 3 140 175 421
GUTTER-GUY 130 122 136 388 771 6 128 141 388

GUY 114 121 120 355 829 6 138 182 474
NICK HALE 211 174 195 580 1163 6 193 216 583
HANNAH 63 112 86 261 536 6 89 112 275
KAREN HUTA 85 117 103 305 559 6 93 121 305
JACKIE 124 117 142 383 653 6 108 142 383

JEFF JAMES 189 227 141 557 964 6 160 227 557
JASON 141 102 165 408 792 6 132 178 408
JEREMY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0
JOEY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0
JOHN 210 185 138 533 982 6 163 210 533

KASHA JOHNSON 133 120 108 361 730 6 121 142 369
JOSH 138 132 138 408 770 6 128 140 408
MIRANDA K ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0
RICKY K ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0
KARIN 110 87 108 305 614 6 102 119 309

CHLOE KORADE 142 206 120 468 886 6 147 206 468
ERICA VAN KUPPERV 79 100 109 288 541 6 90 109 288
L'ROLL 145 135 102 382 781 6 130 161 399
LANCE (135) (135) (135) 405 451 3 150 180 451
CATLYN LIFFORD ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0

LORI 76 131 74 281 560 6 93 131 281
JOHN MACDONALD 166 137 133 436 882 6 147 177 446
ELISE MACKINNON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0
MARISA ... ... ... ... 305 3 101 126 305
SHAUNA MCCALLUM 71 101 136 308 664 6 110 136 356
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- ---
JENNIE MCCURDY ... ... ... ... 315 3 105 114 315
DANIEL MCRAE 165 122 121 408 882 6 147 194 474
MICHEAL 191 209 93 493 870 6 145 209 493
MICHELLE ... ... ... ... 309 3 103 116 309
MIKE ... ... ... ... 399 3 133 157 399

STRIKE MIKE 202 149 127 478 914 6 152 202 478
KIRK MILES (147) (147) (147) 441 489 3 163 192 489
LINDSAY NICHOLS 106 151 156 413 834 6 139 184 421
JIAN PARK 132 112 93 337 675 6 112 132 338
EMILY PARR 92 94 80 266 593 6 98 127 327

PORTER (122) (122) (122) 366 406 3 135 165 406
NATHAN RAJU 203 119 188 510 976 6 162 203 510
JORDAN RATTAI 105 187 163 455 974 6 162 190 519
HEATHER RICHARDS 72 184 104 360 683 6 113 184 360
ELI RITZ ... ... ... ... 290 3 96 111 290

HEATHER RITZ 89 58 91 238 238 3 79 91 238
ROLLCHELLE 156 113 115 384 710 6 118 156 384
SYDNEE SHUCHUK 173 123 103 399 820 6 136 173 421
PAULA SHYBA 104 118 116 338 338 3 112 118 338
JESSE SILKIE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0

BRANDON SMITH 112 137 132 381 767 6 127 137 386
STEVE 116 104 119 339 733 6 122 172 394
TATUM 163 90 159 412 757 6 126 163 412
AVIE TESSIER ... ... ... ... 294 3 98 122 294
TRISH 117 83 101 301 301 3 100 117 301

REBECCA WAY 79 73 121 273 273 3 91 121 273
CHRIS BRUCE WILLI 129 125 162 416 737 6 122 162 416
ELIOT ZUIDHOF 123 120 96 339 339 3 113 123 339

*SUBSTITUTES*


